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January Board Meeting January Committee Meetings 
Regular Board of Trustees Meeting  
Wednesday, January 28, 2026, at 5:00 PM 
 

Executive Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, at 5:00-5:45pm 
Academic Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, at 5:45-6:15pm 
Personnel Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026, at 6:15-6:45pm 
 
Finance Committee Meeting 
Monday, January 19, 2026, at 5:00pm 

March Board Meeting March Committee Meetings 
Regular Board of Trustees Meeting  
Wednesday, March 25, 2026, at 5:00 PM 
 

Executive Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, at 5:00-5:45pm 

Academic Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, at 5:45-6:15pm 
Personnel Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026, at 6:15-6:45pm 
 
Finance Committee Meeting 
Monday, March 16, 2026, at 5:00pm 

May Board Meeting May Committee Meetings 
Regular Board of Trustees Meeting  
Wednesday, May 27, 2026, at 5:00 PM 
 

Executive Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, at 5:00-5:45pm 
Academic Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, at 5:45-6:15pm 
Personnel Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026, at 6:15-6:45pm 
 
Finance Committee Meeting 
Monday, May 18, 2026, at 5:00pm 

July Board Meeting July Committee Meetings 
Regular Board of Trustees Meeting  
Wednesday, July 22, 2026, at 5:00 PM 
 

Executive Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, at 5:00-5:45pm 
Academic Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, at 5:45-6:15pm 
Personnel Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026, at 6:15-6:45pm 
 
Finance Committee Meeting 
Monday, July 13, 2026, at 5:00pm 

 *Proposed Committee dates and times are as  
 Needed 
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September Board Meeting September Committee Meetings 
Regular & Annual Board of Trustees Meeting  
Wednesday, September 23, 2026, at 5:00 PM 
 
 

Executive Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, at 5:00-5:45pm 
Academic Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, at 5:45-6:15pm 
Personnel Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026, at 6:15-6:45pm 
 
Finance Committee Meeting 
Monday, September 14, 2026, at 5:00pm 

November Board Meeting November Committee Meetings 
Regular Board of Trustees Meeting  
Wednesday, November 18, 2026, at 5:00 PM 
 

Executive Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026, at 5:00-5:45pm 
Academic Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026, at 5:45-6:15pm 
Personnel Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026, at 6:15-6:45pm 
 
Finance Committee Meeting 
Monday, November 9, 2026, at 5:00pm 

 *Proposed Committee dates and times are as  
 needed 


